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DOMICILIARY CARE SERVICES 

 
SEPTEMBER 2022 

 
N.B Members of the public making use of this information should note that: The 
organisations listed below are on the County Borough Councils Registered Provider List for the 
provision of Domiciliary/Home Care. This means that the Directorate of Social Services is 
happy to consider these organisations when it is intended to purchase Domiciliary/Home Care 
Support for those people whom it has assessed as needing the service under Section 47 of the 
National Health and Community Care Act 1990. 
This list is for information purposes only. Being on the Registered Provider List is not an 
endorsement by the County Borough Council of the organisation or a guarantee of the quality of 
its service to general customers. Furthermore the County Borough Council cannot be held 
liable for any decision that you make based on the information given on this list.  
 
 
 

Address 
 

Contact/Phone No. 

Abacare 
Suite 1 Access 465 
Rassau Industrial Estate 
Heads of the Valleys Road 
Ebbw Vale 
NP23 5SD 
 

Samantha Price 
 
Tel: 01495 781594 
 
e-mail: Samantha.price@abacare.org.uk 
 
 

Arian Care 
South Wales Chamber of 
Commerce 
4a Orion Street 
Enterprise Way 
Newport 
NP20 2AQ 
 

Joeyne Maskell 
Eve Walczak 
 
Tel: 01633 633413 
 
e-mail: joeyne_maskell@hotmail.co.uk 
Arian_Care@outlook.com 
 

Bluebird Care 
20 Commercial Street 
Pontypool 
NP4 6JS 
Tel: 01495 366885 
 

Cerys Morgan 
 
Tel: 01495 366885 
 
e-mail: Cerysmorgan@bluebirdcare.co.uk 
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Address 
 

Contact/Phone No. 

Care Cymru Services Ltd 
28 Commercial Street 
Beddau 
Pontypridd 
CF38 2DB 
 

Nicola Jayne 
 
Tel: 01443 204647 
 
e-mail: Nicola.jayne@carecymru.com 
 
 

Care in Caerphilly 
86 Commercial Street 
Tredegar 
NP22 3DB 

Chris Stent 
 
Tel: 02922 747 600 
 
e-mail: chris.stent@careincaerphilly.com 
 
info@careincaerphilly.com 
 
 

The Care Collective (Wales) 
County Hospital 
Griffithstown 
Pontypool 
NP4 5YA 

Liz Prosser. 
 
Tel: 01495 769996 
Fax: 01495 213949 
 
E-mail: Elizabeth.prosser@thecarecollective.wales 
 
 

Cera Care Valley Innovation 
Centre 
Navigation Park 
Abercynon 
CF45 4SN 
 

Paul Davies 
 
Tel: 03334 343094 
 
E-mail:  
paul.davies@ceracare.co.uk 
 
 

Cynefin Care Ltd 
Suite H – Britannia House 
Caerphilly Business Park 
Caerphilly 
CF83 3GG 
 

Caroline Jones 
 
Tel: 0330 043 6467 
       07837 503481 
 
e-mail: caroline@cynefincare.co.uk 
 

iCare 
1-3 Victoria House 
Victoria Street 
Cwmbran 
Torfaen 
NP44 7HB 

Inti Zirga 
Laura Harris  
Tel:  01633 862852 
 
E-mail:  
  Laura.Harris@icaredomcare.co.uk 
Inti.zirga@icaredomecare.co.uk 
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Address 
 

Contact/Phone No. 

New Directions Care  
Orbit Business Centre 
Rhydycar Business Park 
Merthyr Tydfil 
CF48 1DL 

Kerry Mountjoy 
 
Tel: 01685 848282 
 
e-mail: Kerry.mountjoy@new-directions.co.uk 
 
 cwmtaf@ndcare.co.uk 
             

Pride in Care Ltd 
7 Woodfieldside Business Park 
Pontllanfraith 
Blackwood 
NP12 2DG 
 

Marcus Hobbs 
(Acting) 
 
Tel: 01495 221666 
Fax: 01495 231430 
 
E-mail: Marcus@prideincare.com 
 

Q Care Ltd 
Unit 1 
Foxes Lane 
Oakdale Business Park 
Blackwood 
NP12 4AB 
 

Hayley Thomas 
 
Tel: 01495 745100 
 
e-mail: Hayley.Thomas@q-care.co.uk 
 Caerphilly@q-care.co.uk   

Radis Community Care 
Unit 4 
De-Clare Business Park 
Pontygwindy Road 
Caerphilly 
CF83 2WA 
(Able to provide a live in service) 
 

Katheryn Roberts 
 
Tel: 029 20862053 
Fax: 029 20851737 
 
E-mail: caerphilly@radis.co.uk 
Katheryn.roberts@radis.co.uk 
 

Trusting Hands Ltd 
The Old Surgery 
Excelsior Street 
Ebbw Vale 
NP23 6TT 
 

Helen Vowles 
 
Tel: 01495 370723 
 
e-mail: trustinghandsltd@hotmail.co.uk 
 

Village Support Services 
Unit 3 
Tram Road 
Pontllanfraith 
Blackwood 
NP12 2LA 

Kathryn Stanford. 
 
Tel: 01443 879677 
Fax: 01443 832730 
 
E-mail: kathryn.stanford@villagesupportservices.co.uk 
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DIRECT AWARD PROVIDERS 
 
 

Address 
 

Contact/Phone No. 

Care One2One 
Douglas House 
Sir Alfred Owen Way 
Caerphilly 
CF83 3HU 
 

Alison Price 
 
Tel: 02920 850211 
 
e-mail: aprice.careone2one@gmail.com 
  
 

My Care, My Home 
Room R4 – Alder Suite 
Mamhilad House 
Mamhilad Park Estate 
Pontypool 
NP4 0HZ 

Joanne Davies 
 
Tel: 0779 3244795 
Office: 029 21673591 
On Call: 07500702882 
 
e-mail: joanne.davies@mycaremyhome.co.uk 
           dawn.lancaster@mycaremyhome.co.uk 
            Monmouth.admin@mycaremyhome.co.uk 
 
 

Spectrum Healthcare Ltd 
St. George’s Court 
Church Square 
Tredegar 
NP22 3EA 

Darren Pomphrey 
 
Tel: 01495 617718 
Darren - 07506797403 
e-mail: spectrumhealthcare@rocketmail.com 
 

Wales England Care Ltd 
The Coach House 
Phillip Street 
Risca 
NP11 6DF 

Jeryl Thorpe 
Siobhan Carey 
 
Tel: 01633 746035 
Mobile: 07506 611994 
 
e-mail: Jeryl.thorpe@walesenglandcare.co.uk 
Siobhan.carey@walesenglandcare.co.uk 
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